Polyurethane belts
10
In order to maximize the application of ELATECH® timing belts,
construction with special cords is available on request:
• HPL high performance cords: the cord cross section is increa-
sed compared with standard. This results in a lower belt
elongation and more precise positioning accuracy.

ELATECH® V
Executions
ordering example roll 100 m profile T :
r T 10
ELATECH® timing belt type “R”
Profile “T”
Pitch 10 mm
ELATECH® “R” - Roll 100 m A / Z
A= steel cords
S= inox cords
K= Kevlar® cords
F= high flexiblity cords
P= high power cords
Z= fabric on teeth (PAZ)
R= fabric on back (PAR)
D= fabric on PAZ + PAR
Width 25 mm (3 digits)
025
ordering example profile H cut to length:
M H A
ELATECH® timing belt type “M”
Profile “H”
ELATECH® “M” cut to length 01000 / Z
A= stainless steel cords
S= inox cords
K= Kevlar® cords
F= high flexiblity cords
P= high power cords
Z= fabric on teeth (PAZ)
R= fabric on back (PAR)
D= fabric on PAZ + PAR
Width (x 0,254 = mm) - 3 digits
100
Length 1000 mm (5 digits)
V XL A
ELATECH timing belt type “V” jointed
Profile “XL”
ELATECH® “V” jointed 00750 / Z
A= stainless steel cords
S= inox cords
K= Kevlar® cords
F= high flexiblity cords
P= high power cords
Z= fabric on teeth (PAZ)
R= fabric on back (PAR)
D= fabric on PAZ + PAR
Width (x 0,254 = mm) - 3 digits
150
Length 750 mm (5 digits)
ordering example profile XL :
V AT5 A
ELATECH timing belt type “V” jointed
Profile “AT” - Pitch 5 mm
ELATECH® “V” jointed 03410 / Z
A= stainless steel cords
S= inox cords
K= Kevlar® cords
F= high flexiblity cords
P= high power cords
Z= fabric on teeth (PAZ)
R= fabric on back (PAR)
D= fabric on PAZ + PAR
Width 20 mm (3 digits)
020
Length 3410 mm (5 digits)
ordering example profile AT :
Polyurethane belts
26
rpm
FUspez
[N/cm]
rpm
FUspez
[N/cm]
rpm
FUspez
[N/cm]
rpm
FUspez
[N/cm]
0 88,57 800 62,83 1900 49,16 4500 34,08
20 87,06 900 61,09 2000 48,29 5000 32,17
40 85,66 1000 59,49 2200 46,67 5500 30,43
60 84,35 1100 58,02 2400 45,18 6000 28,84
80 83,13 1200 56,66 2600 43,80 6500 27,37
100 81,99 1300 55,39 2800 42,51 7000 26,01
200 77,36 1400 54,20 3000 41,30 7500 24,73
300 75,09 1440 53,74 3200 40,17 8000 23,53
400 71,99 1500 53,08 3400 39,09 8500 22,41
500 69,27 1600 52,02 3600 38,08 9000 21,34
600 66,88 1700 51,02 3800 37,11 9500 20,33
700 64,75 1800 50,06 4000 36,20 10000 19,37
Belt
width
b
[mm]
Allowable
tensile load
Type M
FTzul
[N]
Allowable
tensile load
Type V
FTzul
[N]
Breaking load
Type M
FBr
[N]
Specific
spring rate
Cspez
[N]
Weight
[kg/m]
50 8330 4165 32300 2082500 0,29
75 12740 6370 49400 3185000 0,43
100 17150 8575 66500 4287500 0,57